
MAHATMA N.D. GROVER DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL 
BUNDU, RANCHI-835204 

 

BUS ROUTE CHART 
Route No - 1 
BUS NO – JH01CN 1103 
Driver Name- Uttam Seth (6206949816) 
Co-Driver- Shankar Munda 

S. No. Stoppage Time Remarks 

1. Purnanagar 6:00 am  
2. Norhi 6:20 am  
3. Sindri 6:35 am  
4. Hindridih 6:50 am  
5. Tamar 7:00 am  
6. Poradih 7:20 am  
7. School 7:30 am  

 
Route No - 2  
Bus No- JH01AP3843  
Driver Name: Manohar Munda 
Co-Driver: Ganesh Hazam (9709069247) 

S. No. Stoppage Time Remarks 

1. Parasi 5:40 am  
2. Rangamati 6:00 am  
3. Bhuiyandih 6:10 am  
4. Nawadih 6:20 am  
5. Ulidih 6:30 am  
6. Deori 6:40 am  
7. Raidih More 6:50 am  
8. Sarjamdih 7:00 am  
9. School 7:30 am  

 
Route No-3 
Van No- JH02BA1792 
Driver Name: Krishna Machhuwa (7856918704) 

S. No. Stoppage Time Remarks 

1. Beradih 6:30 am  
2. Tunju 6:40 am  
3. Bundu 7:00 am  
4. School 7:30 am  

 

Note: 
 All the students of Class IX and X are hereby informed to go through the stoppage time table and 

follow accordingly. 
 Above Bus Time Table if for 16.06.2023 (Friday) and 17.06.2023 (Saturday) only.  
 From 19.06.2023 (Monday) all the buses will be available as per its existing schedule. 

 
 
 

 



MAHATMA N.D. GROVER D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BUNDU RANCHI

ACADEMIC SESSION

PERIOD
Reporting Time  
1st   
2nd  
3rd  
Break  
4th  
5th  
6th  
Dispersal 

    Note:  The above Time Table is for 16.06.2023 and 17.06.2023 only.

 

 

      

 

MAHATMA N.D. GROVER D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BUNDU RANCHI

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2023-24 

TIME TABLE 

PERIOD TIMING 
7:30 a.m. 
7:30 a.m. – 8:10 a.m. 
8:10 a.m. – 8:50 a.m.  
8:50 a.m. – 9:30 a.m.  
9:30 a.m. – 9:50 a.m.  
9:50 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. 
10:30 a.m. – 11:10 a.m.  
11:10 a.m. – 11:50 a.m. 
11:50 a.m. 

The above Time Table is for 16.06.2023 and 17.06.2023 only.  

      Principal

*** 

MAHATMA N.D. GROVER D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, BUNDU RANCHI 

 

Principal 


